The Rhode Island June 2025
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed Date: Jul 15, 2025 08:57 AM

Contact I nfor mation

Name: GROW SMART RI Phone: (401) 273-5711

Email: jflaherty@growsmartri.com Address: P.O. Box 458
Slatersville, RI
02876

Reported Compensation

Date

Reported Expenditures

Date Amount Beneficiar Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Contributions

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution
Type

Reported Anything of Value

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Office Location

Reported Subjects

Buses,Public Utilities, Transportation

Dept. of Transportation,Public Works,State Affairs



Transportation

Reported Bills

H5304

H5304A

H5304A as amended

H5342

H5382

H5405

H5419

H5467

H5468

H5470

H5470A



H6002

H6006

H6020

“

:

S0092

S0342

S0419

“

&

Reported Public Bodies

Reported Executive Officials

Dan McKee






